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A B O U T  M E

S E R V I C E S  &  R A T E S P O L I C Y  +  S T R A T E G Y

I’m a creative producer with over 15 years professional experience working in the arts.
My specialisms are theatre, festivals, the Edinburgh Fringe, and film. I make work that is
provocative, feminist, rebellious and fun. I am very prone to asking the question "but
what if this was a musical?"  I am passionate about social equality and the capacity for art
to facilitate change. If this sounds like the right vibe for you, then feel free to get in touch
about what I can offer your project or organisation. 

NOTEWORTHY SKILLS  +  PROJECTS

Project Producing
Funding Applications
Project Budget
Panel Moderator
Script Consultancy
Copywriting
Business Plan
Project Workplan
Pitch Deck £200

£175 p.d.
£275
£100
£125
£150
0.50 p.w
£275
£100

Rates are industry standard and negotiable
depending on need / project scale. I offer consultancy and support to

freelancers, businesses and arts
organisations in creating policy
documents and action plans for...

Equalities, Diversity and Inclusion

Well-being 

Environmental Sustainability

The Language of Activism

 Get in touch about your needs + budget.

(she / her)

http://www.persistentandnasty.co.uk/
http://www.instagram.com/baritaliafilms
http://www.wearecivildisobedience.com/
mailto:mslouiseoliver@gmail.com
http://www.mslouiseoliver.com/

